Wisconsin Freight Advisory Committee

Intermodal Subcommittee
September 7, 2018

Wisconsin Department of Agriculture, Trade and Consumer Protection
2811 Agriculture Drive

Madison, WI

Conference Room 266 (Second Floor)

Teleconference Line: 608-316-9000, Access Code/Conference ID: 1869372

Meeting Agenda

9:05am

9:10am

9:20am

10:20am

10:35am

11:55am

Topic

Welcome

Introductions
Recap of August Meeting

Survey

- Mid-Point Results

- Example Analysis of Results
- Final Distribution “Push”

Break

Final Report - 1°t Draft
- Completed To Date

- Remaining Needs

- Transition to Section VIII

Closing Comments

Presenter

Dave Simon, WisDOT
Cory Fish, Wisconsin Manufacturers & Commerce

All
Dave Simon, WisDOT

Cory Fish, Wisconsin Manufacturers & Commerce
Dean Prestegaard, WisDOT

Dave Leucinger, WisDOT
Dave Simon, WisDOT
Cory Fish, Wisconsin Manufacturers & Commerce

Dave Simon, WisDOT
Cory Fish, Wisconsin Manufacturers & Commerce



