Wisconsin Freight Advisory Committee Intermodal Subcommittee September 7, 2018

Wisconsin Department of Agriculture, Trade and Consumer Protection 2811 Agriculture Drive Madison, WI Conference Room 266 (Second Floor)

Teleconference Line: 608-316-9000, Access Code/Conference ID: 1869372

Meeting Agenda

<u>Time</u>	Topic	<u>Presenter</u>
9:00am	Welcome	Dave Simon, WisDOT Cory Fish, Wisconsin Manufacturers & Commerce
9:05am	Introductions	All
9:10am	Recap of August Meeting	Dave Simon, WisDOT
9:20am	Survey - Mid-Point Results - Example Analysis of Results - Final Distribution "Push"	Cory Fish, Wisconsin Manufacturers & Commerce Dean Prestegaard, WisDOT
10:20am	Break	
10:35am	Final Report - 1 st Draft - Completed To Date - Remaining Needs - Transition to Section VIII	Dave Leucinger, WisDOT Dave Simon, WisDOT Cory Fish, Wisconsin Manufacturers & Commerce
11:55am	Closing Comments	Dave Simon, WisDOT Cory Fish, Wisconsin Manufacturers & Commerce